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Session 1 A

VEN 9 OTT 2020  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) CAPORALI SIMONE CL

GUASTELLA SEBASTIANO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO EM

MC

LB

AB

LG

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

LUPI ALBERTO

PREMOLI SABINA

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam (56kg) MARRA DOMENICO PM

VINCELLI LEONARDO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO FVG

CP

SC

EM

AB

MANI AJET

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LIOTTA ANDREA

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam (56kg) DHIMA DANIEL AB

TONARELLI MATTEO SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA LG

MC

FVG

CP

SC

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

LUPI ALBERTO

MANI AJET

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LIOTTA ANDREA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) TOPORKOV ALEXANDR PM

SANTORO MANUEL UB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO SD

VE

AB

MC

LG

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CHIARELLI MARCO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

LUPI ALBERTO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

30:26

29:27

30:26

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light (60kg) NARDI ALESSANDRO LZ

MARASCO GIUSEPPE PL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET SC

LB

CP

VE

AB

LIOTTA ANDREA

PREMOLI SABINA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

CHIARELLI MARCO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light (60kg) SABATINO ANTONIO GS

JEMELJANOV DMITRI LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO EM

SD

CP

SC

LB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LIOTTA ANDREA

PREMOLI SABINA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) BOTNARU EDUARD EM

CHILOVI ALESSANDRO LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO AB

VE

FVG

SD

LG

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

CHIARELLI MARCO

MANI AJET

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Welter (64kg) RAGNI ROAN MC

PRIOLO FIORENZO PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA LB

EM

VE

AB

FVG

PREMOLI SABINA

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

CHIARELLI MARCO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

MANI AJET

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light Welter (64kg) ESPOSITO LUIGI GS

SELLARO ALFONSO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO MC

SD

EM

LB

VE

LUPI ALBERTO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

PREMOLI SABINA

CHIARELLI MARCO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light Welter (64kg) MONTANUCCI MANUEL UB

MONACO MARTIN CP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE FVG

MC

SC

EM

SD

MANI AJET

LUPI ALBERTO

LIOTTA ANDREA

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light Welter (64kg) AMEDEI LORENZO LG

MORELLO ANGELO SC BLUE SC R1 2:18

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO VE

FVG

LB

CP

MC

CHIARELLI MARCO

MANI AJET

PREMOLI SABINA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

LUPI ALBERTO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Welter (69kg) NASUFI RENATO LB

HARUNI ERMIR TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO AB

EM

SC

MC

CP

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

LIOTTA ANDREA

LUPI ALBERTO

RAUCCI VINCENZO

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Middle (75kg) CENKO VLADIMIR UB

ANSALONE EMANUELE MC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET LG

LB

SD

AB

EM

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

PREMOLI SABINA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Middle (75kg) BALSAMO MATTIA VE

EJOHWOMU ALESSIO PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO LG

SC

MC

EM

SD

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

LIOTTA ANDREA

LUPI ALBERTO

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Middle (75kg) ARAGIONE CIRO CP

MORTELLARO ALESSIO SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO AB

VE

FVG

LB

MC

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

CHIARELLI MARCO

MANI AJET

PREMOLI SABINA

LUPI ALBERTO

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Light Heavy (81kg) PROSPERI ALESSIO AB

LEONE GENNARO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LG

SC

VE

FVG

MC

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

LIOTTA ANDREA

CHIARELLI MARCO

MANI AJET

LUPI ALBERTO

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

Page 2 / 3



TORNEO DI QUALIFICAZIONE YOUTH

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  VEN 9 OTT 2020 18:41 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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